Goondiwindi Saturday 2 December, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 INTERLINK / SEAWAY BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1200 metres

01

03
04

05

07
08
09
10
11

$10000
Doctor Teekay(Mark Currie)

Lip Sip Suk(Craig Smith)
Rowdash(Matt Kropp)

Artie's Dreamtime(Jackie
Crompton)

Easy Come(Gino Barbierato)
Better Than Roses(Mark Currie)
Mountbatten(Peter Rice)
Pontoon Pete(Sheree McEwan)
He's Spoken(Danni Schreck)

2 WAGNERS QTIS Maiden Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03

04

05

09

10
12
13
14

01

02
03

Freya's Magic(Garry Schwenke)

Swiss Grand(Jake Capewell)
The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers)

Torrential(Jason Livingstone)
L'il Blinx(Matt Kropp)
Cerared(Tony & Maddysen Sears)

Cryptess(Craig Smith)

Princess Bean(Stephanie Sixtus)
(EM)Baileys Blue(Sheree McEwan)
(EM)Imposing Tiger(Bill Brown)

$10000
Throwaparty(Leon Cross)

Hero's Trinket(Mark Currie)
Glencoe Pearl(Wayne Oakenfull)

Corey
Sutherland

Zac Sprie
Ms Tamara
Noble

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Shania Willis

Rob Thorburn
Jacob Golden
Adam Spinks

Ms Alisha
Donald

Ms Tamara
Noble

Rob Thorburn

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Ms Alisha
Donald

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Savannah
McCann

Zac Sprie
Adam Spinks
Jacob Golden

Ms Montanna
Savva

GRAINCORP BENCHMARK 45 Handicap
1000 metres

Ms Savannah
McCann

Rob Thorburn
Jacob Golden

01:30PM
9 64.0

6 57.0
11 57.0

3 56.5

8 555

55.0
5 55.0
10 55.0
4 55.0

02:10PM
3 595

2 59.5
14 59.5

1 59.5

6 57.5

10 56.0

4 56.0
8 56.0
12 59.5
13 59.5

02:50PM
1 64.0

3 635
6 625

04

05
06
07

08

09

10
13

14

Old Town Road(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Better Page(Ben Ahrens) Adam Spinks
Dreamer's Gift(Stephanie Sixtus) Zac Sprie
Grenado (NZ)(Douglas Fernando) Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Power Sister(Corey & Kylie Corey
Geran) Sutherland
Polygal(Garry Schwenke) Ms Tamara
Noble

Peta Calada(Gino Barbierato) Ms Shania Willis
(EM)Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Ms Colleen
Schrader) Krahnen
(EM)Sodbuster(Cheryl Rogers) Micheal
McDonald

QUBE PORTS RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03

04

06

07

08

09
10
11
12

02

$10000

Jakat(Ridge Wilson) Jacob Golden

Ultimate Power(Kieran Kirwin) Ms Minonette

Kennedy

Await The Storm(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Savannah

McCann

East Esplanade(Bradley Corey

Puckeridge) Sutherland

My Girl Sky(Pat Richardson) Ms Rhiannon

Payne

Pheeble's Spirit(Matt Kropp) Ms Tamara

Noble

Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Ms Colleen

Krahnen

Fastnet Jack(John Sutton) Ms Shania Willis

Cape Cluster(Sheree McEwan) Zac Sprie

Thrifty(Danni Schreck) Rob Thorburn

Faithful Maryanne(Stephanie Adam Spinks
Sixtus)

5 PORT OF BRISBANE CUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1400 metres $10000
Laurie(Matt Kropp) Ms Tamara
Noble

13

12
15

14

03:30PM

10

04:10PM

2

62.5

62.0
62.0
62.0

62.0

61.5

60.5
60.0

58.0

61.0
61.0

59.5

59.5

59.0

58.5

58.0

57.0
56.0
55.0
55.0

62.5

03

04

05
07
08
09
10

Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)
Barrymore(Geoffrey Schrader)

Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)
Terrius(Craig Smith)

Martini Dancer(Jake Capewell)
Charged(Jackie Crompton)

Dreamseeker(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Ms Colleen
Krahnen

Zac Sprie
Adam Spinks
Rob Thorburn
Jacob Golden

Micheal
McDonald

1

10

62.5

61.5

61.5
60.5
59.0
58.5
56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




