## Goondiwindi Saturday 2 December, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

							•							
1 INTERLINK / SEAWAY BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1200 metres \$10000			01	:30PM	04	Old Town Road(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	13	62.5	03	Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	1	62.5
01	Doctor Teekay(Mark Currie)	Corey	9	64.0	05	Better Page(Ben Ahrens)	Adam Spinks		62.0	04	Barrymore(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Colleen	8	61.5
		Sutherland			06	Dreamer's Gift(Stephanie Sixtus)	Zac Sprie		62.0	0.5	Fit-way Bay (Bayes Channes 1)	Krahnen	_	C1 F
03	, , ,	Zac Sprie		57.0	07	Grenado (NZ)(Douglas Fernando)	Ms Rhiannon	15	62.0	05	Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)	Zac Sprie	3	
04	Rowdash(Matt Kropp)	Ms Tamara	11	57.0	00	B 6:1 (6 2 4 !!	Payne	^	62.0	07	Terrius(Craig Smith)	Adam Spinks	6	
0.5	Auticle Discounting (2) 1:	Noble	2	FC F	80	Power Sister(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Corey Sutherland	9	62.0	80	Martini Dancer(Jake Capewell)	Rob Thorburn	4	
05	5 Artie's Dreamtime(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Montanna Savva	3	56.5	09	Polygal(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Tamara	2	61.5	09	Charged(Jackie Crompton)	Jacob Golden	10	
07	' '	Ms Shania Willis	8	55.5	0,5	i organically ochronicy	Noble	_	31.3	10	Dreamseeker(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Micheal McDonald	9	56.5
08		Rob Thorburn	1		10	Peta Calada(Gino Barbierato)	Ms Shania Willis	8	60.5			c.bonaid		
09	,	Jacob Golden	5		13	(EM)Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey	Ms Colleen	4	60.0					
10	,	Adam Spinks	10			Schrader)	Krahnen							
11	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ms Alisha		55.0	14	(EM)Sodbuster(Cheryl Rogers)	Micheal	14	58.0					
	,	Donald					McDonald							
2 VA	/AGNERS QTIS Maiden Plate				4 QUI	BE PORTS RATINGS BAND 0 - 50	) Handicap							
1100 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			02	:10PM	140	0 metres \$10000		03:	:30PM					
01		Ms Tamara		59.5	01	Jakat(Ridge Wilson)	Jacob Golden	7	61.0					
0.	rieya si ragic(Garry Schwerke)	Noble	J	33.3	02	Ultimate Power(Kieran Kirwin)	Ms Minonette	4	61.0					
02	2 Swiss Grand(Jake Capewell)	Rob Thorburn	2	59.5			Kennedy	_	<b>50 5</b>					
03	The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	14	59.5	03	Await The Storm(Lindsay Hatch)	Ms Savannah McCann	9	59.5					
		Rogers			04	East Esplanade(Bradley	Corey	6	59.5					
04	1 Torrential(Jason Livingstone)	Ms Alisha	1	59.5	01	Puckeridge)	Sutherland	U	33.3					
0.	E L'il Dliny/Matt Veses	Donald	_	E7 F	06	My Girl Sky(Pat Richardson)	Ms Rhiannon	1	59.0					
05	5 L'il Blinx(Matt Kropp)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	Ь	57.5			Payne							
09	Cerared(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Ms Savannah	10	56.0	07	Pheeble's Spirit(Matt Kropp)	Ms Tamara	5	58.5					
0.		McCann	-0	2010	00	Develop Frent/10 - Cl	Noble	12	F0 0					
10	Cryptess(Craig Smith)	Zac Sprie	4	56.0	08	Persian Front(Joe Gleeson)	Ms Colleen Krahnen	12	58.0					
12	2 Princess Bean(Stephanie Sixtus)	Adam Spinks	8	56.0	09	Fastnet Jack(John Sutton)	Ms Shania Willis	3	57.0					
13	B (EM)Baileys Blue(Sheree McEwan)	Jacob Golden	12	59.5	10	Cape Cluster(Sheree McEwan)	Zac Sprie		56.0					
14	4 (EM)Imposing Tiger(Bill Brown)	Ms Montanna	13	59.5	11	Thrifty(Danni Schreck)	Rob Thorburn		55.0					
		Savva			12	Faithful Maryanne(Stephanie	Adam Spinks		55.0					
3 GRAINCORP BENCHMARK 45 Handicap					-	Sixtus)		-						
1000 metres \$10000			02	:50PM	E DO	RT OF BRISBANE CUP BENCHMA	DV 6E Handisan							
01	1 Throwaparty(Leon Cross)	Ms Savannah McCann	1	64.0		0 metres \$10000	-	04:	:10PM					
02	2 Hero's Trinket(Mark Currie)	Rob Thorburn	3	63.5	02	Laurie(Matt Kropp)	Ms Tamara	2	62.5					
03	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Jacob Golden		62.5			Noble							
	. , ,													

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.